GLOBAL. AHEAD. SUSTAINABLE.
HYBRID REWORK.
Further information
on our complete rework
product range is available
on page 56 and
at rework.ersa.com
Easy parameter setup:

n �Control via rotary push but-
ton and IR Soft
Order information:
Order no. Description
0IRHR100A HR 100 hybrid rework system, complete, with
HYBRID TOOL (3IRHR100A-01), Vac-Pen  vacuum
pipette (0VP020), hybrid adapters 0IRHR100A-14,
-15, -16 and adapter changer 0IRHR100A-24
1IRHR100A0A67 HR 100, 115 V version
0IRHR100A-HP HR 100 hybrid rework system, complete, with
HYBRID TOOL (3IRHR100A-01), Vac-Pen vacuum
pipette (0VP020), 3 hybrid adapters, adapter
changer, HYBRID TOOL holder and IR heating plate
with PCB holder
1IRHR100AHPA67 HR 100 with heating plate, 115 V version
0IRHR-ST050 Hybrid rework tripod, complete
Technical Data
Station Rating/Voltage Heated area Weight*
HR 100 200 W/230 V respectively 115 V, 50 – 60 Hz
HYBRID TOOL 6 x 6 mm to 20 x 20 mm 300 g